
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

35 
24 

1 
19 

206 
76 
16 

Name 
Simon Winther 

Andreas Mikkelsen 

Jens Winther 

Rasmus Priergaard Nielsen 

René Salling 

Pavia Sørensen 

Sven Kowalik 

Best Tm 

1:01.210 
1:01.736 
1:02.694 
1:03.412 
1:10.615 
1:14.310 
1:16.794 

Diff 

0.526 
1.484 
2.202 
9.405 

13.100 
15.584 

Gap 

0.526 
0.958 
0.718 
7.203 
3.695 
2.484 

Best Speed 

73.400 
72.774 
71.662 
70.851 
63.624 
60.460 
58.505 

In Lap 

10 
7 
4 
5 
8 
6 
6 

2nd Best 

1:01.533 
1:02.123 
1:02.700 
1:03.590 
1:11.807 
1:14.519 
1:17.607 

Class 
SM DM Licens A/B /Pro-Supermotard 

SM DM Licens A/B /Pro-Supermotard 

SM DM Licens A/B /Pro-Supermotard 

SM DM Licens A/B /Pro-Supermotard 

SM OB33+ DM/Supermotard 

Supermotard 

SM OB33+ DM/Supermotard 

Status 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Tyskland 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Hans H. Hansen 

Race Director - Steen Fredsøe 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Thy 

Sunday 

Black 08:00 

Qualifying started at 8:00:19 

Thy 1.248 km 

6/8/2014 08:00 


